

# BFL DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 1, Taranagar, Ajmer Road, JAIPUR - 302 006 Ph.: +91 9214018877/55/66

CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646 E-mail: bfldevelopers@gmail.com

## UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER YEAR ENDED JUNE 2014

Part I		(Rs. in Lacs)			
S.No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		30-06-2014 UNAUDITED	31-03-2014 AUDITED	30-06-2013 UNAUDITED	31-03-2014 AUDITED
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations				
	Sale of shares	8.68	-	-	1.10
	Profit/(loss) from intraday trading	-	-	-	-
	Dividend from trading stock	0.18	0.33	0.24	0.92
	(b) Other operating Income	-	-	-	-
	Interest from advances	0.81	0.78	1.18	3.74
	Profit/(loss) from F&O	-	-	-	-
2	Expenditure				
	a. (Increase)/decrease in stock in trade	(11.72)	0.02	5.87	(4.22)
	b. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	7.23
	c. Other expenditure	0.47	0.95	0.29	1.31
	d. Total	(11.25)	0.97	6.16	4.31
3	Profit from Operations before Other Income				
	Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	20.92	0.14	(4.74)	1.44
4	Other Income	-	-	0.03	0.15
5	Profit Before Finance Costs and Exceptional Items (3+4)	20.92	0.14	(4.71)	1.59
6	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-
7	Profit after Finance Costs but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	20.92	0.14	(4.71)	1.59
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	20.92	0.14	(4.71)	1.59
10	Tax expenses	6.41	0.17	-	0.17
11	Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	14.51	(0.03)	(4.71)	1.42
12	Extraordinary Item (Net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/Loss for the period (11-12)	14.51	(0.03)	(4.71)	1.42
14	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	374.42	374.42	374.42	374.42
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	35.67
16	Earning Per Share (EPS)				
	Basic and Diluted EPS (not to be annualised)	0.39	(0.00)	(0.13)	0.04

### SELECT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE30, 2014

Part II A					
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
1	Public Shareholding No. of Shares	2,421,200	3,041,900	2,421,200	3,041,900
	Percentage of Shareholding	64.67	81.24	64.67	81.24
2	Promoters & Promoter Group Share Holdings				
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered				
	Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Percentage of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Percentage of Shares Capital	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	(b) Non- Encumbered				
	Number of Shares	1,323,000	702,300	1,323,000	702,300
	Percentage of Shares (as a percentage of the total shareholding of promoter and	100	100	100	100
	Percentage of Shares Capital (as a percentage of the total share capital of the company)	35.33	18.76	35.33	18.76

### Part II B

S.No	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.6.14
1	<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>	
	Pending at beginning of the quarter	Nil
	Received during the quarter	Nil
	Disposed off during the quarter	Nil
	Remaning unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

### Segment Reporting

(Rs. in Lacs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Yr. Ended	
		Unaudited 30-Jun-14	Audited 31-Mar-14	Unaudited 30-Jun-13	Audited 31-Mar-14
A	Segment Revenue				
	Shares & Securities	8.86	0.33	0.24	2.01
	Other Finances	0.81	0.79	1.18	3.74
	Investment	-	-	-	0.12
	Futures & Options	-	-	-	-
	Unallocable	-	-	0.03	0.03
	<b>Total Revenue</b>	<b>9.67</b>	<b>1.12</b>	<b>1.45</b>	<b>5.90</b>
B	Segment Result				
	Shares & Securities	20.49	0.31	(5.64)	(1.03)
	Other Finances	0.81	0.79	1.18	3.74
	Investment	-	-	-	0.12
	Futures & Options	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total</b>	<b>21.29</b>	<b>1.08</b>	<b>(4.46)</b>	<b>2.83</b>
	Less: Unallocable	(0.37)	(0.95)	(0.25)	(1.24)
	<b>Total Profit before Tax</b>	<b>20.93</b>	<b>0.14</b>	<b>(4.71)</b>	<b>1.59</b>
	Less: Income Tax	6.41	0.17	-	0.17
	<b>Profit after tax</b>	<b>14.51</b>	<b>(0.03)</b>	<b>(4.71)</b>	<b>1.42</b>
C	Capital Emp. (Net Assets)				
	(Segment assets - Segment Liabilities)				
	Shares & Securities	65.82	54.22	44.01	54.22
	Investments	286.09	273.92	277.42	273.92
	Other Finances	37.47	84.26	32.02	84.26
	Unallocable	36.64	(0.89)	51.94	(0.89)
	<b>Total</b>	<b>426.02</b>	<b>411.51</b>	<b>405.39</b>	<b>411.51</b>

- 1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09-08-2014
- 2) The EPS has been computed in accordance with the Accounting Standard (AS-20)
- 3) The figures of previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever considered necessary
- 4) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2014 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31 March 2014 and the published year to date figures.

PLACE: JAIPUR  
DATED: 09-08-2014

For BFL Developers Ltd,

Sd/-  
Mahendra Baid  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00009828